Datenblatt

OVE 164-13 Optischer 64-fach-Verteiler | SC/APC | 19"

Technische Daten

Wellenlange

Verteilung

axing s

O Zur Verteilung optischer Signale
[0 Mit SC/APC-Buchsen

O 19", 2HE

Bestelldaten

Typ

Bst-Nr.

GTIN

PE

VE
EU-Zolltarifnummer

1260...1650 nm

OVE 164-13
OVE16413
7611682401035
1

1

85291080

Verteildampfung
Richtdampfung

Anschliisse

20,3dB
55 dB

Anschlusstyp

SC/APC-Buchse

Riickflussdampfung 55 dB
Allgemein
Betriebstemperaturbereich -40...+85°C

MaBe (B x H x T) ca.

480 x 90 x 175 mm
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